STANDARD FEATURES ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• LEDs indicating both presence of power supply and signaling failures
• TEST button
• signalizácia LED
• TEST tlačítko
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES PRÍPLATKY
Standard Line
LED Recessed Mounted Emergency Luminaire

8x LED
1,2 kgMULTILED-V 3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. NiMh 4,8V/0,85Ah 85-B-08-06-F18x LED
Battery Order CodeVersion
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Colour Light Source
3h
3h
Duration
1,2 kg
Weight
AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.162
MULTILED-V-AT 1h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. NiMh 4,8V/0,85Ah 85-B-101-05-00
Type
12x LED
1,2 kgMULTILED-V-AT 1h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. NiMh 4,8V/0,85Ah 85-B-101-10-0112x LED
Battery Order CodeVersion
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Colour Light Source
1h
1h
1,3 kgMULTILED-V-AT 3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. NiMh 4,8V/2,1Ah 85-B-102-05-0012x LED
1,3 kgMULTILED-V-AT 3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. NiMh 4,8V/2,1Ah 85-B-102-04-0012x LED
Grey / šedá
White / biela
3h
3h
Duration
1,0 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)Page No.174
C.LEDLUX-V 230V AC/DC RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-104-05-00
Type
12x LED
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX-V 230V AC/DC RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-104-06-0012x LED
Order CodeVersion
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Colour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX-V 230V AC/DC RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-104-05-0212x LEDBlack / čierna CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX-V 24V AC/DC RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-114-05-0012x LED
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX-V 24V AC/DC RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-114-06-0012x LED
Grey / šedá
White / biela
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS Version for Light Source
Standard Line
C.LEDLUX-V / MULTILED-V Accessories / Príslušenstvo
Suspended Plexi / závesné plexi s piktogramom
• Viewing Distance 26m for all H,I,J,K,L,M,N versions in accordance with ISO7010
• rozoznateľnosť piktogramu 26m pre všetky H,I,J,K,L,M,N v súlade s ISO7010
26m
Optional Item / Príplatok
Double sided plexi H/J, obojstranné plexi H/J
Order Code / Objednávací kód
85-B-312-23-01
Double sided plexi I, obojstranné plexi I
Single sided plexi H, jednostranné plexi H
Single sided plexi I, jednostranné plexi I
Single sided plexi J, jednostranné plexi J
85-B-312-21-01
85-B-312-29-01
85-B-312-20-01
85-B-312-30-01
Double sided plexi K/M, obojstranné plexi K/M 85-B-19-40-01
Double sided plexi L/N, obojstranné plexi L/N
Single sided plexi K, jednostranné plexi K
Single sided plexi L, jednostranné plexi L
85-B-19-41-01